
CONGREGATION BETH EL PREFERRED VENDOR LIST 
 

PHOTOGRAPHER: 

Studio K Photography 
Bill or Christine Kovnat 

856.810.0088 

info@studioknj.com 

www.studioknj.com 

facebook.com/studioknj 

instagram.com/studioknj 

Yael Pachino Photography LLC 
Yael Pachino Goldberg  

443.882.9509 

yael@yael.photos 

www.yael.photos 

facebook.com/yaelpachino 

instagram.com/yael_pachino/ 

 

DÉCOR/LIGHTING/PRODUCTION: 

LeDae Event Group 
Karsyn Chilutti 

215.557.4422 x 505 

karsyn@LeDaeEvents.com 

www.LeDaeEvents.com 

 

PARTY PLANNERS: 

Arielle Davis Designs 
Arielle Davis 

856.298.8194 

arielledavisdesigns@gmail.com 

facebook.com/arielledavisdesigns 

instagram.com/arielledavisdesigns/# 

Michael Marielli Events 
Michael Marielli 

732.252.7429 

michael@michaelmariellievents.com 

www.michaelmariellievents.com 

facebook.com/michaelmariellievents/ 

 

 

DJ/ENTERTAINMENT: 

All Around Entertainment 
Michela Lewis 

215.354.0124 

michela@allaroundentertainment.com 

www.allaroundentertainment.com 

facebook.com/AllAroundEntertainmnt 

instagram.com/_allaroundentertainment/ 

Hot Hot Hot Entertainment 
Anthony 

215.619.7746 

Anthony@ame.events 

www.hothothotent.com 

facebook.com/hothothotentertainment/ 

instagram.com/H3Hotness/# 

 

BAKERIES: 

Classic Cake 

856.751.5448 

info@classiccake.com 

www.classiccake.com 

Diane’s Patisserie 
Diane Nussbaum 

609.560.4111 

diane@dianespatisserie.com 

www.dianespatisserie.com 

Nothing Bundt Cakes, Marlton 
Kelly Stevens 

856.446.3518 

kelly.stevens@nothingbundtcakes.com 

Marlton Crossing Shopping Center 

 

VIDEO PRODUCTION 

Cinemotion4U 

Doug Rivers 

609.304.9981 

broadcast_images@comcast.net 

www.cinemotion4u.net 

facebook.com/CinEmotion4U/ 

instagram.com/cinemotion4u/ 
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